RD Inc Spring Series #2

Scores for: RDISS2_1 2018

Nursery

Handler

Marcel Vermette
Marcel Vermette
Jolie Vermette

Peter Gonnet

ua A W N

Brianne Bellwood

Sunday, August 19, 2018

Dog

Paige
Jock
Jett
Poncho
Link

Total Points

115
100
90
40
0

Finish Time
40.00
3.58
4.00

4.00
4.00

6/3/2018

Tie Time
1.27
2.29
2.03

3.43
0.00

Trial Points

150
50



RD Inc Spring Series #2

Scores for: RDISS2_2 2018

Nursery
Handler
1 Jolie Vermette
2 Peter Gonnet
3 Brianne Bellwood
4 Marcel Vermette
5 Marcel Vermette

Sunday, August 19, 2018

Dog

Jett
Poncho
Link
Jock
Paige

Total Points

120
90
80
70

0

Finish Time
2.26
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00

6/3/2018

Tie Time
0.46
0.45
3.27

0.58
0.00

Trial Points

150
50



RD Inc Spring Series #2

Scores for: RDISS2_2 2018 6/3/2018
Open
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Jolie Vermette Kero 115 4.00 0.58 150
2 Kirk Mastad Dex 105 4.00 0.50 50
3 Marcel Vermette Paige 95 4.00 1.17

4  Marcel Vermette Lu 40 4.00 3.13

5 Jolie Vermette Jett 40 4.00 3.24

Sunday, August 19, 2018



RD Inc Spring Series #2

Scores for: RDISS2_1 2018 6/3/2018
Open

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Jolie Vermette Jett 90 4.00 1.42 150
2 Kirk Mastad Dex 80 4.00 3.26 50
3 Marcel Vermette Paige 70 4.00 3.00
4  Marcel Vermette Lu 60 4.00 3.03
5 Jolie Vermette Kero 10 4.00 3.00

Sunday, August 19, 2018
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